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| NI DEADWEIGHT CATTLE/SHEEP BASE QUOTES || LAST WEEK'S PAID NI CATTLE PRICES - P/KG | | REGIONAL CATTLE PRICE COMPARISON (R3) - P/KG | | REPORTED SHEEP PRICES - P/KG |

oroon i Dees
U3 472-478p  476-482p
R-3 466-472p  470-476p
0+3 460-466p  464-470p
Cows 0+3 355-375p 355 - 375p
Est(';agisg 580-585p  585-590p

0 5}';’_652 4 Steers Heifers gﬁIng
U-3 495.0 497.4 488.8
R-3 493.5 494.3 479.8
0+3 489.7 491.9 475.8
P+3 449.2 4476 -

Average 486.3 488.7 475.1

Cows

380.2

393.8

377.6

342.4

320.0

W/E
05/10/24

NI

Scotland
Northern England
Midlands / Wales
Southern England
GB Overall

ROI

Steers

493.9
527.3
518.1
515.3
517.7
518.8

423.5

Heifers

494.9
526.8
513.9
513.0
517.1
516.4

4275

Young
Bulls

482.0
513.2
502.6
497.6
512.6
503.7
418.5

(P/KG)

NI D/W R3 Lambs

NI D/W Lambs

NI L/W Lambs

GB D/W Lambs

W/E W/E W/E
21/09/24 28/09/24 05/10/24
581.9 582.7 583.7
582.6 583.9 585.0
530.3 542.9 547.8
641.1 640.0 624.0

Information supplied by LMCNI /DAERA /AHDB/DAFM

- Shading indicates a lower price than the previous week
- Exchange rate of €1 = 83.60p




